
The Chesterfield 

Arms 

 

   

 

 
 

WINE LIST 
 

WHITE     

 

 

 

 

 175ml 250ml Bottle 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Red                      175ml                 250ml           Bottle 

'Unoaked' Chardonnay, Winery of Good Hope 

Toques & Clochers, Chardonnay 

Sauvignon blanc, Domaine Guy Allion 

Picpoul de Pinet, Granges de Roc (VG) 

Pinot Grigio, El Abastro (V) 

Gavi 'LA Fornace', Cinzia Bergaglio (V) 
Sauvignon Blanc, Te Whare (VG) 

Sancerre, Domaine Gerard Fiou 

Chablis Premier Cru, Tremblay 

Chateneauf-du-Pape Blanc, Clos Saint Michel 
Viognier, Reserve de Gassac 

Vigno Verde,Aphos, Loureiro  

Chenin Blanc, ‘Vinum’ Radford Dale 
Pouilly-Fume, Cuvee d’Eve 

Sangrove Riesling 

Albarino 

Pulignay-Montrachet, P. Miolane 

Meursault, P.Celine 

Stellenbosch, South Africa 

Haute Valle, Limoux 
Loire, France 

Languedoc, France 

Mendoza, Argentina 

Piedmont, Italy 

Malborough, NZ 

Loire, France 

Chablis, France 

Rhone, France 

Herault, France 

Portugal 
Stellenbosch, South Africa 

Loire, France 

Clare Valley,Australia                                                                  
San Campio, Portugal 

Burgundy, France 

Bourgogne, France                                                         
 

 

 

11.10 
14.30 

11.30 

11.70 

11.80 

12.00 

13.90 

18.60 

20.00 
 

 

 

 

33.00 
43.00 

33.50 

35.00 
35.50 

36.00 

39.50 

51.00 

55.00 

62.00 

35.00 

42.00 

38.00 

58.50 
42.00 

45.00 

77.00 
80.00 
 

 

 

 

 

8.00 

8.40 
8.10 

8.40 

8.50 

8.60 

9.80 

12.50 

13.50 
 

 

 

 

Tempanillo, Caminate 

Merlot 'Metic', Wildmakers (VG) 
Cotes Du Rhone 'LES OLIVIERS' (VG) 

Pinot Noir, Moulin de Gassac (V) 

Rioja Criaza ‘Gavanza’ Bodega Dominium 
Malbec', Santa Julia (Organic) 

SALICE Salentino, Negroamaro  

Haut Medoc, Chateu Saint-Ahon 

Broully, Domaine Cret Des Granches 
Dao Tinto Quinta, Casa de Cello 

Evolution, Pinot Noir 

Sancerre Rouge, Les Baronnes 
Crozes-Hermitage ‘Les Pierrelles’  

Domaine A. Belle 

ST Emilion, Grande Cru, Chateau Lamande 
Chateneauf-du-Pape, Cuvee Des Sommeliers (VG) 

Rioja Gran Reserva Especial, Bodegas Ubina 

Barolo di Serralunga DOCG,  

Principiano Ferdinando (VG) 

Pomerol, Chateau Monregards La Croix 

Segla, Margaux 
Gevry-Chambertin Vielles Vignes, Domaine  

Heresztyn-Mazzini (VG) 

Spain 

Calchagua, Chile 

Rhone, France 

Languedoc, France 

Rioja, Spain 

Mendoza, Argentina 

Apulia, Italy 

Bordeaux, France 

Beaujolais, France 
Dao, Portugal 

Oregon, USA 

Henri Bourgeois, France 
Rhone, France 

 

Bordeaux, France 

Rhone, France 

Rioja Alta, Spain 

Piemont, Italy 

 

Bordeaux, France 

 

Bordeaux, France 

Burgundy, France 
 

8.00 

8.20 
8.30 

9.20 

9.50 
9.70 

 
 

 

 

 

11.10 

11.30 
11.50 

12.90 

13.60 
13.80 

 
 

 

 

 

33.00 

33.50 
34.00 

36.50 

38.00 
38.50 

37.00 

50.00 

40.00 
43.00 

48.00 

51.00 
52.00 

 

71.00 
55.00 

55.00 

62.00 

 

70.00 

 
80.00 

105.00 

 
 

 

 

 



The Chesterfield 

Arms 

 

   

 

 
WINE LIST 

 

ROSE  
 

                             175ml 250ml        Bottle 

     

     

 
 
Orange 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dessert wines 

 
                                                                        
 

 
                                   
                               
                               
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
                                  
                                    
                                 100ml 
       

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Bottle 
     

     

 

SPARKLING    

  
                              125ml Bottle 

 

 

Reserve De Gassac Rose, Herault 

Provence Rose, Chateau D’Olliers (VG) 
Sancerre Rose, ‘Les Baronnes’ D.Bourgois 

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Escalans 

 
 

 

Languedoc,France 

Provence,France 

Loire, France 

Provence, France 
 

 

 

8.00 

9.90 

12.50 

 

 

 

 

11.10 

14.30 

18.60 

 

 

 

 

33.00 

40.50 

51.00 

61.00 
 

 

 

 

Monbazillac, Domaine de l'Ancienne Cure (vg) 

Banyuls, Clos de Paulilles, Château de Jau 

Sauternes, Château Filhot  Cru Classé 
 

 

Provence, France 

Provence, France 

Provence, France 
 

 

6.00 

 

 

 

 

24.50 

31.50 

44.50 

 

 

 

 

 

MPCO, Prosecco (D.O.C) 

Bernardi Prosecco Rose 

Joseph Perrier Brut NV (VG) 
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label 

Louis Roedered ‘Collection 242’ Brut NV 

Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose (VG) 
Dom Perignon 

Nyetimber 

Veneto, Italy 

Refrontolo, Italy 

Champagne, France 

Champagne, France 

Reims, France 

Reims, France 

Reims, France 

Sussex, England 

 

8.50 

 

11.50 
 

 

 

 

38.00 

44.50 

57.00 

72.00 

102.00 

108.00 

190.00 

66.00 

 
 

 

 

Maremosso, Catarrtto 

Les Bardets 

 

 
 

 

Languedoc,France 

Provence,France 

 

 

 

 

39.00 

35.50 
 

 

 

 

 

9.60 

8.60 
 

 

 

 

 

9.70 

11.80 

 

 

 

 

 


